BMTEE L&

2025 Motobu Town Sightseeing Shuttle Bus(Free of Charge).”Schedule

N

WEJAERSCRENEE /N (R EITRT

~ W

a1—)b

E{THE: 2025F10A1H~2026F2H1HE T, #HET

Operation Period: Every Day, from Oct. 1 - Feb.1 2026

XKIRXFDEISEENCEAD A DB T3 9 (BICHARAR: 11/23.11/25.12/27~1/4.1/17~2/1)

Schedules in red only operate during peak seasons. ("Nov. 23” & "Nov 25" &"Dec 27 - Jan 4” & "Jan 17 - Feb 17)

(:'brﬁ]lj')(!\lorthbound bus) )
BV TSIRNT =230 X EHEDO T 7T AR (REX A REE)

From: Hilton Grand Vacations to Bise Fukugi Tree Road (Bise Community Center)

(ﬁrﬁ'”’)(Southbound bus)

RROTIFIREREAREE) > EIVN TSI T—03 20X

From: Bise Fukugi Tree Road (Bise Community Center) to Hilton Grand Vacations

EE5

iEHET(Regular)

FICHHET (Peak Season)

EE5

iEHE(T(Regular)

FICHBHET (Peak Season)

= Bus Stops @ 4@  Q® 4@ |G  1t® | kD e Bus Stops mO mQ O | Mm@ |E6G me =E®
A |BIVEY TSUR Nr—23uX RO VX A (HFERLAREE) 9:40 | 12:00 14:50 17:00|18:05 — =
Hilton Grand Vacations Bise Fukugi Tree Road (Bise Community Center)
SRy ——y—y 8:30 | 10:50 | 13:40| 16:00| 16:51 | 19:00 | 20:30
VSRR — AUVAIRTFIV ERT DJ—F&RIN . . . . . . .
B Hilton Okinalwa Sesoko Resort M The Orion Ifio\telMotobu Resort & Spa 9:43 | 12:03 14:53 17:03|18:08 19:45 21:10
c |EFERE(h—~—X—F) 8:40 11:00 13:50 16:10| - - | - | L |O1vuEa—fFuEsEHEESEkEEREY] | 045 12:05 14:55 17:05(18:10 19:47 21:12
Sakimotobu Ryokuchi Park (Tohtohmei Stone) Royal View Hotel Churaumi (Okinawa Churaumi Aquarium)
D |AaERE 842 11:02 1352 16:12|17:01 - - | K |EHEQEE 9:47 1207 1457 17:07|18:12 1949 -
Motobu Port ITU— (IR TEE) 5 17:10 Ocean Expo Park
E |5 UMS (AR TS 852 11:12 14:02 16:22]17:11 19:13 2043 J |AFXTINTTEVI 2T 9:50 12:10 15:00 17:10|18:15 19:52 21:17
Motobu Kariyushi Market (Motobu Tourism Association) Okinawa Hanasaki Marche
N N BRI > EAE) %10:30 =15:40 A
FEAME 855 11:15 14:05 16:25[17:14 - - | H |[YUYEPHAFFD 9:54 12:14 15:04 17:14|18:19 19:56 21:21
Toguchi Port Marine Piazza Okinawa
HEENTETIS . . . . . _ _ HEENTEH . . ) " _ _ _
G |BLsETEMmIS 8:50 11:19 14:09 16:20|17:18 1 |besmEs 9:56 12:16 15:06 17:16
H |YUYEPHAXTD 9:09 11:29 14:19 16:39|17:28 19:19 20:40| G |EEAEEMIS 10:06 12:26 1516 17:26] - - -
Marine Piazza Okinawa Motobu Local Market
EENTIA . . . . . _ _ 3 3 . . . b _ _ -
1 |Besimadd 9:11 11:31 1421 16:41|17:30 Fo|BAME s, . |10:09 1220 1519 17:29
J | ZFFONTHERIDT 9:15 11:35 14:25 16:45(17:34 19:23 20:53| E |BEANUOUMIE FHMETHAHRAE) 10:12 12:32 15:22 17:32|18:25 20:02 21:27
Okinawa Hanasaki Marche Motobu Kariyushi Market (Motobu Tourism Association)
K ﬁffi’fﬁj 9:17 11:37 14:27 16:47|17:36 1926 - | C |IEApEGH(F—~—X—F) 10:22 12:42 15:32 - - - -
L [|O0vE1—icTILESEIMHERSBKEEREFY] | 9:19  11:39 14:29 16:49(17:38 19:28 20:58| D RERE TR TRE ) ﬁg;g% 12:44 15:34 17:42| - - -
Royal View Hotel Churaumi (Okinawa Churaumi Aquarium) Motobu Port
UAVKRTIV BT UJ—F&XIN . . . . . . ) BIVLDhiEERK)Y —
M :{eJO?r:!:)n Ifl-'c:\tZI_Motobu rl;e?crt g‘ SJDB l\ & 9.21 1 1’41 1 4.31 1 6.51 1 740 1 930 2 1 00 B Hilton th{;vﬂﬁzﬁk’%ejso{t '\
: - — — 10:34| 12:54  15:44  17:52|18:37  20:14| 21:39
N |[EEDI I IbA (REHX N REE) 9:24 11:44 14:34 1654|17:43 — — | A |EWRY TSR NT7—23D2X
Bise Fukugi Tree Road (Bise Community Center) Hilton Grand Vacations
XHERIIEECTCTAWIENATEVWET, TTHRILEE N, XERBFCEROENLDH DL, EfTEFLEWNEZLET,

XK (KW - AR LY) ICIFENORSBEDT-H,

FT7%2BADIIREBTEEST 2 LA TSVEY, CTEREORICFTEZRBASE WL EET DT,
X7z —DORZE—FERRTLTVWET, /o, ABEBFLE. BEAMEBKMED T = U —Id,

F7bRETHEL T,

FHIC K > THA VA ED B/, EHPZ ZHERC LS L,
KFZIRIIEETZHENTINET, BHORLRIIEIATRAB DR —LR—JICT IR LT W,

(AEBETER SR = E0E/ \ RREE R




